Customer _ RFMW
Written by Checked by Approved by
Head Office & Factory
507 Dangsan-ro Yunsuh-myon Sejong-si The Republic of Korea
TEL : 82-44-865-9008
FAX : 82-44-865-9339
48 Beolmal-ro Dongan-gu Anyang-Si Kyeongki-do Republic of Korea
TEL : 82-31-344-2108
FAX : 82-31-344-2109
Bundang Branch
Office
SM Park
Parts Name MBP33R5825S200B
Date 23-Jan-14
Unit Name Dielectric Resonator Filter
Dielectric Filter Specification
2. Electrical Specifications.
3. Dimensions.
Operation Temperature -40°C ∼ +85°C
Attenuation
40 dB min. @ 5425 MHz
12 dB min.
In/Out Impedance 50 Ω
Maximum Power 1 W max.
Center Frequency( = Fc ) 5825 MHz
Pass Band-width (BW) Fc ± 100 MHz (5725 ~ 5925MHz)
I.L in BW 2.5 dB max.
Ripple in BW 1.0 dB max.
Return Loss in BW
ITEM Specifications
1.Part Name - MBP33R5825S200B
4.9
6.5
0
0.85
3.0 max.
3
.8
5
Tolereance Unless Otherwise Specified : ± 0.2
TOP View Bottom View
Dimension Unit : mm
: Port
: GND
1.5
2.35825B
8.2
5. DATA
4. Recommend footprint
              : Filter Outline
              : Exposed Conductor
              : Solder Resist Over
Conductor
Dimensions Unit : mm
0
0
1.5
2.9
4.25
0
.8
5
2
.0
5
3
.3
5
.3
6
.5
5
7
.7
5
8
.6